
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
2 

20 
28 
4 
3 
8 

147 
43 

116 
114 
26 

124 
32 
19 
36 
7 
1 

29 
115 
18 

Name 
Giuseppe PAPARUSSO 
Matteo LAVARINI 
Casagranda ANDREA 
Alessandro CORRADINI 
Trento BALDI 
Marco BACHIORI 
Riccardo VECCHI 
Rossano VELGI 
Davide SICA 
Matteo FERRARI 
Alex DI PAOLO 
Orlando RIVI 
Vincenzo TRASTEVERE 
Yari DESERTI 
Claudio RICCI 
Alessandro LO BOSCOLO 
Stefano TOMA' 
Simone COTTI 
Vania BIOLCHINI 
Lorenzo COTTI 

Best Tm 
1:19.808 
1:20.250 
1:21.125 
1:21.588 
1:22.710 
1:23.111 
1:23.327 
1:23.662 
1:23.939 
1:23.991 
1:24.093 
1:24.402 
1:25.426 
1:25.492 
1:25.947 
1:26.213 
1:27.865 
1:30.777 
1:35.104 
1:35.625 

Diff 

0.442 
1.317 
1.780 
2.902 
3.303 
3.519 
3.854 
4.131 
4.183 
4.285 
4.594 
5.618 
5.684 
6.139 
6.405 
8.057 

10.969 
15.296 
15.817 

Gap 

0.442 
0.875 
0.463 
1.122 
0.401 
0.216 
0.335 
0.277 
0.052 
0.102 
0.309 
1.024 
0.066 
0.455 
0.266 
1.652 
2.912 
4.327 
0.521 

Model/Engine 
Suzuki Sv 650 
R6 
Rmu 125 Gp 
Gsx-R 750 
Gsx-R 600 
Daytona 

Ninja 
Fz1 
Zx 6R 600 
Cbr 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha 
Honda Hornet 600 
Multistrada 

Class 
AM600 
AM 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM1000 
ES 
ES1000 
AM 
AM 
AM600 
ES1000 
ES600 
AM600 
ES1000 
AM600 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM 
AM 

In Lap 
4 
6 
8 
7 
7 
5 
3 

10 
2 
2 
5 
2 
2 
6 
3 

10 
4 

10 
5 
4 

Best Speed 
90,577 
90,079 
89,107 
88,601 
87,399 
86,978 
86,752 
86,405 
86,120 
86,066 
85,962 
85,647 
84,621 
84,555 
84,108 
83,848 
82,272 
79,633 
76,009 
75,595 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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MES EXPERIENCE 
Prove Libere MES 

1° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:49:42 

Modena 2,008 km 

14/05/2017 09:50 


